
Luiz Antônio Cirico

01-03-2018

Charles

Titulo:
RF#701 - 84'' x 20" a 40'' x 35mm - PRIMED

Luiz Antônio

Nome: xxx963- Square One

01-03-2018 13-04-2018Date

Designer

Client

Approval

Date

Reviewed by

Review Date

16
87
.6

9.
17

9.
17

65
.6
5

84

4.374.37 B
A

C

A B C
40" 31.25 32.04

15.2524"

19.2528"

21.2530"

23.2532"

25.2534"

17.2526"

13.2522"

11.2520"

27.2536"

16.06

20.03

22.04

24.05

26.06

18.03

14.05

12.04

28.03

0.43

1.
38

0.
35

0.42

1.
38

0.
35

ø0
.4
7

3.54

Dowel

Profile Profile

MDF

MDF
Stile

Edge Strip 0.5

Panel Flat - 0.35

Summit

pickitngrin@yahoo.com
Typewritten text
RF701B - 84" X 20" - 40" X 35mm 1 Panel Shaker Barn Primed 



82
.4
4

9.
17

9.
17

81
.6
5

10
0

4.374.37 B
A

C

Titulo:
RF#701 - 100'' x 20'' a 40'' x 35mm - CAB. LARGA - PRIMED

963- Square One

09-01-2022

Charles Luiz AntônioLuiz Antônio

A B C
40" 31.25 32.04

15.2524"

19.2528"

21.2530"

23.2532"

25.2534"

17.2526"

13.2522"

11.2520"

27.2536"

16.06

20.03

22.04

24.05

26.06

18.03

14.05

12.04

28.03

Date

Designer

Client

Approval

Date

Reviewed by

Review Date09-01-2022 09-01-2022

MDF

Dowel

Profile Profile

MDF

Panel Flat - 0.35

Stile

Edge Strip 0.5

Summit

pickitngrin@yahoo.com
Typewritten text
RF701B - 100" X 20" - 40" X 35mm 1 Panel Shaker Barn - Primed 


